PLUS 120%
	 Longer range, concentrated
	 beam of light
	 Twice the road illumination
	 in areas crucial to the
	 driver’s safety
	 4300 [K] color temperature
	 – a color of light similar to daylight

distribution on the road
PLUS 120% H1 P14,5s
VOLT WATT TYPE CODE NO REF. EAN UNIT PACK. PACK. SYSTEM
12 55 PLUS 120% 5479 541203PPH SET 2PCS 1/15/90
       PLUS 120% H4 P43t
VOLT WATT TYPE CODE NO REF. EAN UNIT PACK. PACK. SYSTEM
12 60/55 PLUS 120% 5455 541206PPH SET 2PCS 1/15/90
PLUS 120% H7 PX26d
VOLT WATT TYPE CODE NO REF. EAN UNIT PACK. PACK. SYSTEM
12 55 PLUS 120% 5462 5412067PPH SET 2PCS 1/15/90
24
62
,5
47,5
82
34
60
330
29
5
PLUS 120% PREMIUM COLLECTION SET
VOLT CODE NO REF. EAN UNIT PACK. PACK. SYSTEM
12 5486 925486 CARTON BOX 1
CONTENT CODE 5486
PLUS 120%
12V 55W P14,5s H1 5479 5 PCS
12V 55W PX26d H7 5462 5 PCS
12V 60/55W P43t H4 5455 5 PCS
PLUS 120%
SALES SUPPORT
PLUS 120%
NO REF. 925486